
Design and Specifications are subject to change without notice. 

TVR2812HDDCIR f=2.8-9mm F/1.2 IR 3 Megapixel

SPECIFICATIONS CABLE CONNECTIONS

MODEL NUMBER

IMAGE FORMAT

FOCAL LENGTH

MAXIMUM APERTURE

APERTURE RANGE

M.O.D.

ANGLE OF VIEW

FILTER SIZE

DIMENSIONS

WEIGHT

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

MOUNT

IRIS AUTO (DC-IRIS)

FOCUS

ZOOM

MANUAL

TVR2812HDDCIR 

1/3inch

2.8-9mm

F1:1.2

F1.2-360

0.5m

HORIZONTAL

VERTICAL

NON

36.5x47.1x48.7mm

55.5g

-20C -+50C

CS-mount

DC AUTO IRIS

CONNECTION

DAMPING COIL -

DIMENSIONS

3.2x VARI FOCAL LENS

97.7 - 31.7

(at 1/3inch)
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