

# TVR2812HDDCIR f=2.8-9mm F/1.2 IR 3 Megapixel

#### SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL NUMBER	TVR2812HDDCIR	
IMAGE FORMAT		1/3inch
FOCAL LENGTH		2.8-9mm
MAXIMUM APERTURE		F1:1.2
APERTURE RANGE		F1.2-360
M.O.D.		0.5m
ANGLE OF VIEW (at 1/3inch)	HORIZONTAL	97.7 <sup>°</sup> 31.7 °
	VERTICAL	71.9 <sup>°</sup> - 23.8 <sup>°</sup>
FILTER SIZE		NON
DIMENSIONS		36.5x47.1x48.7mm
WEIGHT		55.5g
OPERATING TEMPERATURE		-20°C -+50°C
MOUNT		CS-mount
IRIS		AUTO (DC-IRIS)
FOCUS		MANUAL
ZOOM		MANUAL

#### CABLE CONNECTIONS

## DC AUTO IRIS

PIN NO.	CONNECTION	
1	DAMPING COIL -	
2	DAMPING COIL +	
3	DRIVING COIL +	
4	DRIVING COIL -	



### DIMENSIONS



